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Montenegro OPEN 2017
Nikšić, 24. do 25.06.2017

Disciplina 27 Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
25.06.2017 - 10:41 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
Nezvanični MNE Otvoreno/Open 27.48 Matija JAUKOVIĆ JHN Brizbejn (AUS) 2007
Nezvanični MNE - 12 39.73 Danilo ANTONOVIĆ BUMT Sarajevo (BIH) 2013
Nezvanični MNE - 14 32.46 Ersin GEC PKO Podgorica 2016
Nezvanični MNE - 16 30.35 Alen DERVIŠEVIĆ JHN Indianapolis (USA) 2011
Nezvanični MNE - 18 28.86 Matija JAUKOVIĆ JHN Niš (SRB) 2003
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G./Y. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

13 - 14 godina

1. Denis POPESCU 03 C.S.M. Resita 29.52 540 A
2. Erwin SCHMELAS 03 C.S.M. Resita 30.15 506 A
3. Nemanja BUKALOV 03 Feniks, SO 34.17 348
4. Luka MAROVIĆ 03 Stari Grad, BU 35.38 313
5. Viktor VOUČKO 03 Jadran, HN 37.36 266
6. Pavle LOPIČIĆ 03 C.Zvezda, BG 37.97 253
7. Nikola POTKONJAK 03 Vračar, BG 39.44 226

11 - 12 godina

1. Alxandru NEAMTJU 05 C.S.M. Resita 34.90 326
2. Dušan KOŠUTIĆ 05 C.Zvezda, BG 38.82 237
3. Aleksa DUDUKOVIĆ 05 Feniks, SO 38.95 235
4. Flavio KORA 05 Studenti ST, TI 40.15 214
5. Ognjen ČOLIĆ 05 Barakuda, BG 41.41 195
6. Andrej ABRAMOVIĆ 06 Stari Grad, BU 43.48 169
7. Radoš MAGAZIN 05 Barakuda, BG 49.60 113
8. Andrija MITROVIĆ 05 Arena 2015, NS 58.55 69

15 - 16 godina

1. Lazar STANKOVIĆ 01 11. april, BG 30.70 480 A
2. Aleksa KISIĆ 02 11. april, BG 30.71 479 A
3. Domen DREU 02 Ilirija, LJu 32.61 400 R
4. Dimitrije MIHAILOVIĆ 02 C.Zvezda, BG 33.96 354

DSQ Luka LOPUŠINA 02 Butterfly, NK
DNS Radisav TODOROVIĆ 01 Butterfly, NK

Otvoreno/Open

1. Mate WINKLER 95 Hullam 91, SV 28.10 626 A
2. Denis POPESCU 03 C.S.M. Resita 29.52 540 A
3. Erwin SCHMELAS 03 C.S.M. Resita 30.15 506 A
4. Lazar STANKOVIĆ 01 11. april, BG 30.70 480 A
5. Aleksa KISIĆ 02 11. april, BG 30.71 479 A
6. Nikola ŠUKA 00 Budva M-tel, BU 31.17 458 A
7. Daniele CAPODILUPO 99 C.Ambranuoto 31.21 457 A
8. Manuel GRASSER 97 Theresianum, WI 31.33 451 A
9. Dejan JOVIĆ 00 Profesiona, NS 31.74 434 R

10. Domen DREU 02 Ilirija, LJu 32.61 400 R
11. Nikola LJESKOVIĆ 92 Leotar, TB 33.55 367
12. Dimitrije MIHAILOVIĆ 02 C.Zvezda, BG 33.96 354
13. Nemanja BUKALOV 03 Feniks, SO 34.17 348
14. Nikola TELEBAK 00 Leotar, TB 34.87 327
15. Alxandru NEAMTJU 05 C.S.M. Resita 34.90 326
16. Luka MAROVIĆ 03 Stari Grad, BU 35.38 313
17. Viktor VOUČKO 03 Jadran, HN 37.36 266
18. Pavle LOPIČIĆ 03 C.Zvezda, BG 37.97 253
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Montenegro OPEN 2017
Nikšić, 24. do 25.06.2017

Disciplina 27, Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back, Kvalifikacije/Prelim, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G./Y. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

19. Dušan KOŠUTIĆ 05 C.Zvezda, BG 38.82 237
20. Aleksa DUDUKOVIĆ 05 Feniks, SO 38.95 235
21. Nikola POTKONJAK 03 Vračar, BG 39.44 226
22. Flavio KORA 05 Studenti ST, TI 40.15 214
23. Ognjen ČOLIĆ 05 Barakuda, BG 41.41 195
24. Jordi GJINI 07 Studenti ST, TI 43.22 172
25. Andrej ABRAMOVIĆ 06 Stari Grad, BU 43.48 169
26. Radoš MAGAZIN 05 Barakuda, BG 49.60 113
27. Andrija MITROVIĆ 05 Arena 2015, NS 58.55 69

DSQ Luka LOPUŠINA 02 Butterfly, NK
DNS Radisav TODOROVIĆ 01 Butterfly, NK

17 - 18 godina

1. Nikola ŠUKA 00 Budva M-tel, BU 31.17 458 A
2. Daniele CAPODILUPO 99 C.Ambranuoto 31.21 457 A
3. Dejan JOVIĆ 00 Profesiona, NS 31.74 434 R
4. Nikola TELEBAK 00 Leotar, TB 34.87 327


